

\220

C.A.No. 6413 OF 1999

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. .... /2003 in  
Civil Appeal No. 6413 of 1999

Chandra Prakash Agarwal

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Bhagirath Agarwal & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(on behalf of Manipur Tea Company Private Ltd. for directions)

Date: 10/09/2003 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Applicant (s) Mr. Utpal Majumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.  
Mr. V N Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry to entertain and list the I.A.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)  
COURT MASTER