

Ⓓ

C.A.No. 6413 OF 1999  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 1-3 in Civil Appeal No.6413/1999

CHANDRA PRAKASH AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGIRATH AGARWAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For leave to intervene in the arbitration proceedings and directions  
on behalf of the appellants and directions on behalf of respondent  
No. 1 and Office Report )

Date : 19/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

For Applicant in I.A. 3

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Applicants in IA 1 & 2Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Purohit, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Purohit, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 27th January, 2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master