

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6413 OF 1999

CHANDRA PRAKASH AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGIRATH AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date: 15/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Girdhar G Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Vinita G Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. R D Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. D Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.

Mr. V N Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18th April, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER